North Sea Cup 2012 - 3rd stage
Wimereux

26/05/2012 au 27/05/2012

FINAL RANGKING

Contact Email :marc@cardon.nom.fr

Time 17.56, Sunday , May 27 2012

BIC TECHNO 293 OD after 6 races ( Discards : 1) (86 entries)

I Chercher/Search

(Click on the underlined names to access the |nd|V|duaI sklppers file)

i

1 GBR 749  YORK Robert (M1996) 21.00 40. oo

200 1400 100 1—9.—99 100 300

2 FRA 70 BOUREL Hippolyte (M1996) 22.00 32.00 4 2 9 2 5 | 16 ARMENTIERES C.L.L
4.00  2.00 9.00  2.00 | 5.00 16-00

3 POL 500 SZABLINSKA Klaudia (F1996) 26.00 40.00 14 3 5 5 11 | 2
1466 3.00 5.00 5.00 11.00 2.00

4 FRA 91 BOUSSIR Florian (M1997) 28.00 38.00 3 18 7 8 2 8 OGS Voile
3.00 16-66 7.00 8.00 2.00 | 8.00



mailto:marc@cardon.nom.fr
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=8000026L&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1181030Q&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=8000084W&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1201631Z&AnneeSportive=

GBR 466 COGHILL Cameron (M1997) 39.00 80.00 1 15 2 13 8 41
1.00 |15.00| 2.00 13.00 8.00 4+06

FRA 64 HOTTEBART Hugo (M1996) 41.00 75.00 9 7 15 3 7 34 |CV VILLENEUVE DASCQ
9.00 | 7.00 |15.00| 3.00 | 7.00 3406
FRA 9 RIGAUT Louis (M1998) 43.00 57.00 5 8 10 6 4 14 O G S Voile
5.00  8.00 10.00 6.00 1466 14.00
POL 502 LIS Patrycja (F1996) 46.00 133.00 8 BFB 4 7 23 4
8.00 8466 4.00 | 7.00 23.00| 4.00
NED 800 VAN SOMEREN Lars (M1998) 48.00 135.00 15 5 12 10 6 | B6EeS
15.00| 5.00 12.00 10.00| 6.00 8466
POL 506 MAKOWCIENKO Monika (F1997) 51.00 77.00 | 17 26 13 1 9 11
17.00|26-6613.00| 1.00 A 9.00 11.00
GBR 980 MAY Lewis (M1996) 53.00 140.00 11 6 BFB | 15 20 1
11.00| 6.00 8466 15.00 20.00 1.00
FRA 199 CORNIL Maxence (M1998) 54.00 81.00 | 10 21 14 27 3 6 |ARMENTIERES C.L.L
10.00|21.0014.00 |2%466 3.00 | 6.00
BEL 22 DE BRUYN Imke (F1996) 58.00 92.00 6 12 11 12 34 17
6.00 12.00 11.0012.00 3466 17.00
NED 260 HOEKSTRA Isis (F1997) 64.00 106.00, 20 19 6 14 42 5
20.00/19.00| 6.00 14.00 42-66 5.00
NED 841 TEN BOS Jolijn (F1997) 67.00 154.00 12 4 BFB | 11 17 23
12.00| 4.00 8466 11.00 17.00 23.00
NED 823 WENNEKES Sam (M1998) 82.00 169.00 7 BFB 3 25 29 18
7.00 8466 3.00 25.0029.00|18.00
FRA 1707 MISTRAL Hugo (M1997) 91.00 178.00 13 = 19 18 25 16 'S N ENGHIEN
13.00 87466 19.00 18.00 25.00|16.00
FRA 951 MINARD Benjamin (M1996) 95.00 137.00, 26 13 16 42 31 9 |ARMENTIERES C.L.L
26.00 13.00 16.00 4266 31.00| 9.00
GBR 223 ROUND Sebastian (M1998) 96.00 133.00 18 37 8 17 26 27

18.00 3466 8.00 17.00 26.00 27.00
BEL 73 JONCKHEERE Enzo (M1996) 96.00 137.00 4% 28 27 21 13 7



http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=8000027M&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1231388W&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1202410L&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=8000086Y&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=8000042C&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=8000090C&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=8000077P&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1212970L&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=8000001K&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=8000041B&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=8000040A&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=8000038Y&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1291554U&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1181027M&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=8000087Z&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=8000002L&AnneeSportive=
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NED

BEL

FRA

BEL

BEL

GBR

NED

FRA

NED

BEL

NED

NED

GBR

POL

FRA

402

65

61

118

122

719

218

427

460

119

250

181

981

509

674

VERSLUIS Jan (M1999)

JONNIAUX Florian (M1995)

CARDOT Berengere (F1996)

DE CLERCQ Lorenz (M1997)

DEPRAETERE Thomas (M1996)

LABOURNE Emma (F1996)

VAN 'T HOFF Aimee (F1998)

PANNIER Camille (F1996)

HOEKSTRA Sil (M1999)

DE CLERCQ Karel (M1995)

STOLK Ramon (M1996)

VAN DER STORM Daniél (M2000)

LENNON Jack (M1998)

ZOZIOT Patrycja (F1998)

BIA Martin (M1998)

101.00

102.00

104.00

107.00

111.00

111.00

115.00

118.00

124.00

129.00

131.00

137.00

137.00

154.00

161.00

41-6628.00 27.00|21.0013.00| 7.00

124.00 21 23 18 20 21 21
21.00 23-66|18.00 20.00 21.00 21.00

135.00| 33 20 23 29 10 20
33:-6620.00 |23.00 29.00 10.00 |20.00

148.00 23 22 28 9 22 44 |C N WIMEREUX
23.00 22.00|28.00 9.00 22.00 44-66

135.00| 28 18 21 16 27 25
28:-:6018.0021.00 16.00 27.00|25.00

155.00 24 16 17 26 44 28
24.00 16.00|17.00 26.00 44-66 28.00

198.00 BbS& 1 BFD 4 4 15
8466 1.00 87.00 4.00 4.00 |15.00

151.00| 36 17 30 28 28 12
3666 17.00 30.00 28.00 28.00|12.00

166.00| 48 38 26 23 18
48-60 38.00 |26.00 23.00 18.00|13.00

159.00 25 27 22 31 35 19
25.00 27.00|22.00 31.00 3566 19.00

163.00| 16 30 29 34 30 24
16.00/30.00 |29.00 3466 |30.00 |24.00

218.00 27 9 BFB 33 24 38
27.00 9.00 8766 33.00 24.00 38.00

177.00, 19 32 35 46 19 32
19.00|32.00|35.00 |46-66 19.00 |32.00

224.00 32 11  BFB | 37 15 42
32.00 11.00 8466 37.00|15.00 42.00

194.00, 31 25 33 30 40 35
31.0025.00|33.00|30.00 |46-668 35.00

200.00 30 34 24 39 36 37 YC du CALAISIS
30.00 34.00 24.00 39-66 36.00 37.00

13 |C N CANCHE ETAPLES


http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=8000045F&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=8000006Q&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1242210U&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=8000000J&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=8000004N&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=8000075M&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=8000048J&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1221649B&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=8000046G&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=8000003M&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=8000044E&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=8000047H&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=8000088A&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=8000085X&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1264725X&AnneeSportive=
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NED

6447

FRA

FRA

FRA

BEL

FRA

BEL

FRA

FRA

FRA

NED

FRA

382

FRA

FRA

464

676

6

116

86

640

140

767

71

655

600

673

666

675

TAK Anne-lotte (F1996)

LE BRETON Maxence (M1995)

MACQUAERT Pierre (M1998)

RIGAUT Adrien (M2000)

DEBEUNNE Colin (M1997)

VAN DE VELDE Mattias (M1995)

GARENAUX Aubin (M1998)

JONCHEERE Thibaut (M1998)

VIEILLARD Nicolas (M1998)

TISSERAND Mael (M1998)

HERKT Marine (F1997)

VAN SOMEREN Jim (M2001)

MARBAISE Leo (M1998)
PONSODA Elias (M2000)
BIA Louis (M1997)

GALAME Charles (M1999)

172.00

179.00

180.00

183.00

184.00

187.00

189.00

196.00

196.00

218.00

228.00

232.00

238.00

241.00

242.00

242.00

228.00| 37 31 36 46 56 22
37.0031.00 36.00 46.00 56-66 22.00

266.00 — 57 31 22 39 30 CV AMAURY
87466|57.00|31.00 22.00 39.00 30.00

237.00| 35 24 20 57 45 56 |YC du CALAISIS
35.0024.00 20.00 5766 45.00 56.00

223.00 38 40 40 36 38 31 OGS Voile
38.00 46-66 40.00 36.00 38.00 31.00

228.00| 29 42 44 38 32 43 |CV VILLENEUVE DASCQ
29.00 42.00 44-6638.0032.00 43.00

232.00 44 41 34 35 33 45
44.00 41.00|34.00 35.00 33.00 45-66

276.00, 34 = 25 48 16 66 |YC du CALAISIS
34.00 8466 |25.00 |48.00|16.00 66.00

283.00 — 36 42 32 60 26
87400 36.00 42.00 32.00 60.00|26.00

283.00 BNS | 29 32 44 43 48 |YC du CALAISIS

87466 29.00 |32.00 44.00 43.00 |48.00

271.00 53 49 38 49 46 36 CV VILLENEUVE DASCQ
5300 49.00 38.00 49.00 46.00 |36.00

315.00, — 50 48 60 41 29 |YC du CALAISIS
87466 50.00 |48.00 60.00 41.00|29.00

319.00 BFB @ 33 39 53 58 49
87460 33.00 39.00 53.00 58.00|49.00

308.00| 39 48 50 76 55 46 |YC du CALAISIS
39.00 48.00 50.00 #6-66 55.00 46.00

328.00 54 | BFB 45 43 49 50 O G S Voile
54.00 874606 45.00 43.00 49.00 50.00

329.00, — 43 37 54 75 33 |YC du CALAISIS
8706 |43.00|37.00 54.0075.00 33.00

329.00 — 54 43 55 50 40 |YC du CALAISIS


http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=8000050L&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1223233B&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1195508W&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1221963D&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1264049T&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=8000005P&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1272966G&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=8000007R&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1276342Y&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1266597X&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1288338U&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=8000049K&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1242902Q&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1242545T&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1270378L&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1219355M&AnneeSportive=
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FRA

BEL

FRA

17

932

92

FRA

1100

111

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

181

899

141

124

150

1177

399

281

176

VANDENBUSSCHE Franck (M1999)

CUVEREAU Fanny (F1995)

BARANOWSKI Francois (M1998)

BEAUVOIS Leo (M1996)

LEBRETON Ambroise (M2000)

BORTENLANGER Alexandre (M1994)

RAINSARD Louise (F1996)

GUIHAL Tom (M1998)

GOURDIN Hugo (M2000)

DEGRANDSART Maxence (M1999)

MANTION Hugo (M1999)

MEURICE THEO (M1996)

FOURNIER Kevin (M1997)

GASNAULT Louis (M1998)

SENECHAUT Camille (F1997)

87466 54.00 43.00 55.00 50.00 |40.00

247.00 317.00| 40 47 41 62 706 57 O G S Voile
40.00 47.00|41.00 62.00 |76-68 57.00

249.00 308.00 50 56 52 52 59 39
50.00 56.00 52.00 52.00 59-66 39.00

253.00 340.00| 49 46 = 41 52 65 |CV VILLENEUVE DASCQ

49.00 46.00 8466 41.00|52.00 65.00

262.00 349.00 45 39 == 56 64 58 |C N WIMEREUX
45.00 39.00 8466 56.00 64.00 58.00

276.00 363.00 — 45 47 65 57 62 |CV AMAURY
87460 45.00 |47.00 65.00 57.00|62.00

277.00 349.00 46 44 57 72 67 63 CV ST QUENTIN
46.00 44.00|57.00 #7266 67.00 63.00

293.00 380.00 — === === 47 12 60 |ARMENTIERES C.L.L
8466 87.0087.00 47.00 12.00 |60.00

295.00 382.00 BFB | 35 | BFD | 63 51 59 |CV ST QUENTIN
84606 35.00 87.00 63.00 51.00|59.00

299.00 372.00| 52 51 55 73 69 72 |C N WIMEREUX
52.00|51.00 55.00 #3-66|69.0072.00

303.00 390.00 22 = --- BFD | 54 53 |ARMENTIERES C.L.L
22.00 87466 87.00 87.00 54.00 53.00

305.00 392.00, — 52 56 69 61 67 |O G S Voile
87466|52.00|56.00 69.00 61.00 67.00

313.00 400.00 43 == === 45 ' OCS | 51
43.00 87466 87.00 45.00 87.00 51.00

318.00 405.00 42 = === 68 47 74 |ARMENTIERES C.L.L
42.00 8466 87.00 68.00|47.00|74.00

319.00 406.00| 47 55 = 75 73 69 |CN WIMEREUX
47.00 55.00 8766 75.0073.00 69.00

320.00 407.00| 55 == 46 76 72 71 |C N WIMEREUX
55.00 8466 46.0076.00|72.00|71.00


http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1242547V&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=8000009T&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1241246Q&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1298164E&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1244887H&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1293171D&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1242417K&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1310320S&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1266083M&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1310833B&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1309886Q&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1266113T&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1298471Z&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1288873B&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1311204N&AnneeSportive=
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FRA 668
POL 972
FRA 275
67

FRA 1002

631

FRA 257
FRA 154
BEL 102

54

FRA 541
FRA 659
F&n bsp;

FRA 98

VANDEWALLE Marie (F1997)

SZORZEUSKA Patrycje (F1987)

DEMARET Jason (M1998)

VANDERBEKE Antoine (M1999)

VERGEZ Luc (M1995)

GOURDIN Marie (F1998)
MAURICE Lisa (F1996)

DENNETIERE Loic (M1996)

DESCAMPS Adele (F1998)

LINGIER Wout (M1998)

MAISONNAVE Louis (M1998)

D'HEM Guillemette (F1999)

MASCHKE Arthur (M1997)

HAUWEN Domitille (F1998)

1406 VANBESELAERE Theo (M2000)

CHAVATTE Romane (F1996)

321.00 408.00 BNS @ 60 58 64 71 68 |YC du CALAISIS
8766 60.00 58.00 64.00 71.00 68.00

322.00 409.00 — | --- | --- 24 37 | ---
8766 87.00 87.00 24.00 37.00 87.00

325.00 412.00 — === === 51 53 47 |ARMENTIERES C.L.L
87466 |87.0087.00 51.00 53.00 47.00

327.00 414.00| — === === 50 48 55 |YC du CALAISIS
874:66|87.00|87.00 50.00 48.00 55.00

330.00 417.00 — === 53 58 62 70 BNO
8766 |87.00 53.00 58.00 62.00 70.00

332.00 419.00| 51 58 = 74 74 75 |C N WIMEREUX
51.00|58.00 8466 74.00|74.0075.00

343.00 430.00 — === 49 71 63 73 | YC du CALAISIS
87466 87.00 49.00 71.00 63.00|73.00

352.00 439.00| — === === 59 65 54 |CV VILLENEUVE DASCQ
87466 87.0087.00 59.00 65.00|54.00

361.00 448.00 BNS & --- === 67 68 52 |CV VILLENEUVE DASCQ
8466 87.00 87.00 67.00 68.00|52.00

367.00 454.00| — === === 66 66 61
8466 87.0087.00 66.00 66.00|61.00

375.00 462.00 — === === 61 76 64 CN WIMEREUX
8466 87.00 87.00 61.00 76.00 |64.00

399.00 486.00 — === 51 === === --- |C N WIMEREUX
8466 87.0051.00 87.00 87.00|87.00

401.00 488.00 — 53 === === == --- C N WIMEREUX
87406 |53.0087.00 87.00 87.00 87.00

402.00 489.00 — === 54 === == --- |YC du CALAISIS
8706 |87.00|54.00 87.00 87.00 87.00

407.00 494.00 — 59 === === == --- |/ARMENTIERES C.L.L
8766 |59.0087.00 87.00 87.00 87.00

435.00 522.00| — === === === === --- |ARMENTIERES C.L.L


http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1308949P&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=8000083V&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1289610U&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1309115M&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1309737K&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1265010U&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1308927R&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1287135R&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1242927R&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=8000008S&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1289445X&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1266088S&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1266097B&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1264726Y&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1301956E&AnneeSportive=
http://www.ffvoile.fr/ffv/sportif/cif/cif_detail.aspx?NoLicence=1242420N&AnneeSportive=

87466 87.0087.00 87.00 87.00|87.00

--- 1294 CHANCIBOT Gaetan (M1997) 435.00 522.00 — === === === == --- |CV ST QUENTIN
87466 87.00 87.00 87.00 87.00|87.00

--- | 541 DE WAZIERES Victor (M1998) 435.00 522.00 — === === === == --- |C N WIMEREUX
8466 87.0087.00 87.00 87.00|87.00

-—=|| 15 D'HEM Capucine (F1998) 435.00 522.00 — === === === == --- |C N WIMEREUX
87466 87.00 87.00 87.00 87.00|87.00

--- | FRA 122 VANDERSCHOOTEN Jeanne (F1996) 435.00 522.00 — === = = == --- |ARMENTIERES C.L.L

87400 87.00/87.00 87.00|87.00 87.00
Penalties and redress : 18 (12 BFD; 3 DNS; 1 DSQ; 2 OCS; )
[Retour début de page]

PASQUESOONE Philippe VERHOEVEN Jef
Président du Comité de Course Président du Jury
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